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Women / 7 / Ch D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelly Ilmi166
West Valley

9.150 9.325 9.4259.525 37.425
7 4 1 1 1 

1 

Kaelin Marquez167
Cal Sports GreatOaks

9.325 9.500 9.3758.925 37.125
1T 1 10T 3T 2 

2 

Laurel Raymond171
North Bay

9.125 9.200 9.4009.300 37.025
8T 7T 3 2 3 

3 

Dannica Hicks165
Technique

9.325 9.375 9.2759.000 36.975
1T 2 8T 8 4 

4 

Samantha Quitasol170
Champion

9.100 9.250 9.3259.200 36.875
10T 5T 4 5T 5 

5 

Shiho Takatoku174
Peninsula

9.250 9.350 9.0759.125 36.800
4 3 5T 12T 6 

6 

Brookelyn McCaffrey168
Royal

9.275 9.075 9.3758.925 36.650
3 9 10T 3T 7 

7 

Yossira Vazquez176
Byers Roseville

9.225 9.200 9.3008.850 36.575
5 7T 12T 7 8 

8 

Caitlyn Cu163
Edge

9.175 9.250 8.6009.325 36.350
6 5T 2 16 9 

9 

Nina Navarrette169
V-Force Elite

9.025 8.725 9.2509.000 36.000
12 12T 8T 9 10 

10 

Julienne Templeman175
Champion

9.125 8.875 9.3258.625 35.950
8T 10 15 5T 11 

11 

Lauren Fujii164
Peninsula

8.900 8.725 9.0759.125 35.825
14 12T 5T 12T 12 

12 

Stephanie Summers173
Technique

8.725 8.675 9.1509.075 35.625
16 14 7 11 13 

13 

Ashley Bruins162
Accel

8.975 8.825 9.0258.750 35.575
13 11 14 14 14 

14 

Amanda Boudier161
Technique

8.775 8.000 9.2008.850 34.825
15 15 12T 10 15 

15 

Annelise Rouse172
CCGI

9.100 0.000 8.9508.350 26.400
10T 16 16 15 16 

16 
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